EAST OF
ENGLAND

WHAT'S ON

A SELECTION OF EVENTS IN YOUR AREA FOR 2013

Sharing the best in Gardening

¢ For full event listings visit rhs.org.uk/rhseventfinder
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17 Jan

02 Feb

07 Feb

03 Feb

05 Mar

07 Mar

17 Mar

21 Mar

23-24 Mar

05 Apr

11 Apr

11 -Apr

13 Apr

15 Apr

20-21 Apr

01 May

04 May

16 May

19 May

09 Jun

15 Jun

23 Jun

09 Jul

13 Jul

19 Jul

28 Jul

1-4 Aug

07 Aug

08 Aug

17 Aug

12 Sep

28-29 Sep

Time

11:00am

10:00am

11:00am

10:00am

10:30am

10:30am

10:00am

9:30am

10:00am

11:00am

7:30pm

9:30am

2:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

2:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

11:00am

10:00am

6:00pm

11:00am

2:00pm

10:00am

10:00am

10:30am

9:30am

2:00pm

11:00am

10:00am

Event

Pruning Roses and Wisteria

A Celebration of Snowdrops

Designs for Small Gardens

Snowdrop Day (with 10am lecture)

Winter Walk (with lunch)

Winter Walk (with lunch)

Hellebore & Spring Bulb Fair
(with 10am lecture)

Experience a Day on an
RHS Medal Winning Nursery

Grow Your Own Weekend

Shrub and Perennial Propagation

GFS - The Edible Garden by Alys Fowler

Experience a Day on an
RHS Medal Winning Nursery

Being Creative With Sempervivums

Easy to Grow, Unusual Woodland
& Shade Plants

Spring Plant Fair (Plant Heritage)

Plant for Difficult Places

Being Creative with Sempervivums

Celebrating Chelsea &
The Beth Chatto Gardens

Primula Walk

The Cutting Garden

Vintage Flower Arrangements

Green Festival

Summer Party

What Now - Your Garden in July and August

Behind the Scenes at Hopleys

Waveney Smallholder Festival

Flower Show

The Magnificent Garden - All Year Round

Experience a Day on an
RHS Medal Winning Nursery

Being Creative With Sempervivums

Creating a Gravel Garden - with lunch

Chilli Pepper Weekend

RHS Garden Hyde Hall

Harveys Garden Plants

RHS Garden Hyde Hall

Blacksmith's Cottage Nursery

East Ruston Old Vicarage

East Ruston Old Vicarage

Blacksmith's Cottage Nursery

D'Arcy & Everest Ltd

RHS Garden Hyde Hall

Hopley's Plants

Woodbridge, Suffolk

D'Arcy & Everest Ltd

D'Arcy & Everest Ltd

Harveys Garden Plants

RHS Garden Hyde Hall

RHS Garden Hyde Hall

D'Arcy & Everest Ltd

Beth Chatto Garden

Fairhaven Woodland and Water

Gardens

Black Duck Farm

RHS Garden Hyde Hall

Fairhaven Woodland and Water

Gardens

East Ruston Old Vicarage

RHS Garden Hyde Hall

Hopley's Plants

Black Duck Farm

RHS Garden Hyde Hall

Crown Nursery

D'Arcy & Everest Ltd

D'Arcy & Everest Ltd

Beth Chatto Garden

RHS Garden Hyde Hall

More events overleaf

RHS/Georgi Mab

RHS
Member
Price

£10.00

£2.00

£10.00

£9.50

£36.00

£36.00

£3.00

£50.00

Free

£36.00

£6.50

£50.00

£8.00

£14.00

Free

£10.00

£8.00

£15.95

£4.80

£0.00

£20.00

£4.80

£21.00

£10.00

£16.00

£0.00

Free

£24.00

£50.00

£8.00

£39.00

Free

Non
Member
Price

£18.00

£2.50

£18.00

£12.00

£40.00

£40.00

£4.00

£60.00

£7.20

£45.00

£7.50

£60.00

£10.00

£17.50

£7.20

£18.00

£10.00

£18.95

£6.00

£3.00

£28.00

£6.00

£24.00

£18.00

£20.00

£3.00

£7.20

£30.00

£60.00

£10.00

£49.00

£7.20

Ticket Contact

08456121253

01359 233363

0845612 1253

01379741136

01692 650432

01692 650432

01379741136

01480 497672

N/A

01279 842509

01394384114

01480497672

01480 497672

01359 233363

N/A

08456121253

01480 497672

01206 822007

No Prior
Booking
Required

01379741136

08456121253

No Prior
Booking
Required

01692 650432

0845612 1253

01279 842509

01379741136

N/A

01394 460755

01480 497672

01480 497672

01206 822007

N/A



Key to events
GFS (Growing for Success — RHS Regional Talks ) RHS Flower Shows RHS Garden Events

For an alternative format of this events table, please telephone 0845 062 1111,
textphone 18001 020 7834 4333 or email membership@rhs.org.uk
Further information can also be found on Event Finder at rhs.org.uk/rhseventfinder

Date Time Event Venue RHS Non Ticket Contact
Member Member
Price Price
12-130ct  10:00am Grow Your Own Autumn Festival RHS Garden Hyde Hall Free £7.20 N/A
24 Oct 10:30am  Focus on Fruit Crown Nursery £2400  £30.00 01394 460755
01 Nov 11:00am Rose Pruning - Climbers & Ramblers RHS Garden Hyde Hall £10.00 £18.00 08456121253
18 Oct 7:30pm  GFS - more ‘How’ and less work’ Norfilk & Norwich £7.50 £8.50 01603 890620
by Neil Lucas Horticultural Society
05 Dec 11:00am  Sculpting With Nature RHS Garden Hyde Hall £10.00 £18.00 08456121253

Information correct at time of going to print December 2012. Always book in advance.

Please pass this leaflet on or recycle it (¥recycle rhs.org.uk/rhseventfinder
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As an RHS member there are a host of wonderful delights to
discover, experience and inspire you:

Free, unlimited days out with a family guest at our four RHS Gardens:
Wisley; Rosemoor; Hyde Hall and Harlow Carr

Free entry to more than 145 RHS Partner Gardens across the UK, at selected
periods*

Special members’ access to our inspirational shows such as the RHS Chelsea
Flower Show — beat the crowds or save money on tickets

Immerse yourself in The Garden monthly magazine (worth £51 alone)
Transform your very own green space with free personalised gardening advice
Discounts on RHS Courses, plants, books, gifts and more!

Join today and enjoy 12 months for the price of 9
Enjoy a year’s Individual membership from just £39 (normally £52) when you
join by annual Direct Debit.

Here’s how:

At RHS Gardens and Shows quoting 3485
Visit rhs.org.uk/join/3485

= Call 0845 130 4646 quoting 3485 (we're open weekdays 9am-5pm excluding Bank Holidays)

Terms and Conditions: Individual membership is £52; joint £75. The offer is open to new
Roya,I members only. To enjoy 12 months for the price of 9, remember to quote 3485 when you
HOrthUItUraI join by annual Direct Debit. *Free days out at more than 145 RHS Partner Gardens applies at
Society selected periods and is for the main member. Visit rhs.org.uk/PartnerGardens or the 2013
Members’ Handbook to check access.

RHS Registered Charity No: 222879/SC038262

Sharing the best in Gardening




